L R 1
PERMANENT
FPARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-206-023

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

61 FT
271 NORTHWOOD SUBD 2

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-22-76
2-16-77
7-26-82

6-17-86

10-1-86
9-8-87

ROSSMAN LEO C & TFELMA E
GREEN CHARLES EDWARD & NINA
CONN DAVID J & TERESA F

PENCE CHARLES W & BONNIE K
SECRETARY OF 'HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT

GREENE METROPOLITAN HOUSING AUTHORITY
TERRY KENNETH E & SALLY L

C.F.18.,50
C:P.19,90

C.F. 29.90
NO C.F.

NO C.F.
NO C. F.




